Crabtree

METAL PLATE CONTROL SWITCHES

4018/SC

3A KEY CARD SWITCH

BS EN 60669-1

1 GANG
4018/SC
4018/SC/BK
4018/PB
4018/PB/BK
4018/HPC
4018/HPC/BK

Dimension
Height
Width
Depth

Back Box
Surface Moulded
Flush Galvanised
Dry Lining

86mm
86mm
8.5mm

9043
SB623
SB619

6017/HPC

6A THREE POLE ISOLATOR

SWITCH

BS EN 60669-1, BS EN 60947-3

1 GANG
6017/SC

6017/PB

6017HPC

6017/BZ

6017/SS

6017/PSS

Dimension
Height
Width
Depth

Back Box
Surface Moulded
Flush Galvanised
Dry Lining

86mm
86mm
8.5mm

9047
SB655
SB619

4011/BZ

20A DP SWITCH

BS EN 60669-1

1 GANG
4011/SC
4011/SCBK
4011/PB
4011/PBBK
4011/HPC
4011/HPCBK
4011/BZ
4011/BZBK
4011/SS
4011/SSBK
4011/PSS

Dimension
Height
Width
Depth

Back Box
Surface Moulded
Flush Galvanised
Dry Lining

For technical and dimensional data please
refer to the Technical Information section

86mm
86mm
8.5mm

9047
SB655
SB619




